\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2024/25  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Pre-mini Masculi Grup: GRUP 09

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
47313: A.E.FORNELLS - BASQUET GIRONA U10 BLANC 73-31
47314: CLUB BASQUET SANT HILARI - SOLDATAL CB CAMPDEVANOL 59 - 27
CB.ROSES

22-03-2025 09:00
22-03-2025 10:15

DESCANSA

Classificacio

A.E.FORNELLS

BASQUET GIRONA U10 BLANC
CLUB BASQUET SANT HILARI
SOLDATAL CB CAMPDEVANOL
CB.ROSES
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541 232
510 326
421 378
258 490
215 519
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